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PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Thursday September 1, 2016   

Thursday September 1, 2016

B , Building & Fire Safety

AUG-2016

JUL-2016
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(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 1 of 2

 1,448  1,191  1,423  11,037  11,706

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Hotel, Motel-New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 170

 0

 97

 56

 2

 3

 0

 39

 2

 2

 370

 36

 13

 45

 0

 3

 121

 3

 44

 440

 2

This Month 
AUG-2016   

   

 190

 0

 79

 60

 8

 1

 0

 33

 1

 3

 200

 35

 6

 40

 0

 1

 101

 2

 27

 404

 0

Last Month 
JUL-2016    

   

 145

 0

 77

 47

 2

 1

 0

 36

 0

 7

 243

 22

 14

 32

 0

 1

 443

 9

 26

 317

 1

This Month 
Last Year         
  AUG-2015   

 1,558

 61

 724

 505

 99

 20

 1

 345

 15

 18

 2,530

 289

 84

 383

 3

 7

 940

 23

 337

 3,088

 7

Year to Date    
  2016            

    

 1,225

 33

 502

 441

 117

 15

 0

 250

 3

 33

 2,119

 263

 85

 348

 2

 3

 3,033

 29

 309

 2,885

 11

 Last Year to 
Date             

2015               

Grand Totals: 

 1,304  1,773



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Thursday September 1, 2016   

Thursday September 1, 2016

B , Building & Fire Safety

AUG-2016

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

JUL-2016
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Hotel, Motel-New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $24,380,659

 $0

 $1,006,003

 $173,950

 $22,932

 $761,490

 $0

 $3,490,175

 $24,616,350

 $202,750

 $912,818

 $23,960

 $91,592

 $534,566

 $0

 $19,230

 $10,701

 $438

 $3,164

 $59,088

 $0

 $24,264,698

 $0

 $788,639

 $169,980

 $78,094

 $300,005

 $0

 $3,007,257

 $1,469,800

 $622,101

 $561,262

 $19,207

 $36,443

 $461,484

 $0

 $5,880

 $7,838

 $387

 $1,980

 $72,233

 $0

 $24,560,947

 $0

 $595,028

 $160,068

 $30,288

 $0

 $0

 $2,594,057

 $0

 $1,876,114

 $914,532

 $9,207

 $110,583

 $307,126

 $0

 $5

 $9,136

 $877

 $2,081

 $73,091

 $0

 $221,159,375

 $72,780,073

 $7,194,548

 $1,555,032

 $1,499,978

 $16,183,163

 $1,625,950

 $41,359,344

 $68,583,063

 $3,435,350

 $9,013,041

 $178,655

 $461,626

 $4,291,444

 $7,099,500

 $42,750

 $71,054

 $2,882

 $24,545

 $1,827,284

 $1,083,927

 $184,911,312

 $25,146,613

 $6,789,718

 $1,947,294

 $929,688

 $11,242,687

 $0

 $30,913,973

 $996,600

 $5,192,016

 $6,933,575

 $135,329

 $2,531,034

 $3,771,144

 $5,460,600

 $7,350

 $56,464

 $3,432

 $22,646

 $569,163

 $392,702

                     Grand Totals:  $56,309,865  $31,867,287  $31,243,139  $459,472,582  $287,953,339

Permit Category   This Month
  AUG-2016      

   Last Month 
  JUL-2016       

  This Month        
Last Year

     AUG-2015     

 Year to 
Date 2016             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2015                


